CITY OF MARKHAM

Appendix B

SUMMARY OF REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR APPOINTEES TO LOCAL BOARDS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

City of Markham Public Library Board

Alick Siu (Chair)
Ben Hendriks
Councillor Andrew Keyes
Anthony Lewis
David Whetham
Edward Choi

Igra Awan

Jay Xie

Lillian Tolensky
Margaret McGrory
Pearl Mantell
Raymond Chan

Total

Committee of Adjustment

Gregory Knight (Chair)
Arun Prasad

Jeamie Crispi Reingold
Kelvin Kwok

Patrick Samson

Sally Yan

Thomas Gutfreund

Total

Mileage

$300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

$2,500

Honorarium

$3,000
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500

$18,000




