CITY OF MARKHAM SUMMARY OF REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR APPOINTEES TO LOCAL BOARDS FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

City of Markham Public Library Board	<u>Mileage</u>
Alick Siu (Chair)	\$300
Ben Hendriks	200
Councillor Andrew Keyes	200
Anthony Lewis	200
David Whetham	200
Edward Choi	200
Igra Awan	200
Jay Xie	200
Lillian Tolensky	200
Margaret McGrory	200
Pearl Mantell	200
Raymond Chan	200
Total	\$2,500
Committee of Adjustment	<u>Honorarium</u>
Gregory Knight (Chair)	\$3,000
Arun Prasad	2,500
Jeamie Crispi Reingold	2,500
Kelvin Kwok	2,500
Patrick Samson	2,500
Sally Yan	2,500
Thomas Gutfreund	2,500
Total	\$18,000